

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE CONCURRENT
RESOLUTION NO. 4010

Page 1, line 3, replace "an entity other than the state treasurer" with "certain entities if the legislative assembly provides for regular audits and reports"

Page 1, line 6, replace "state treasurer" with "public official as required by the Constitution of North Dakota"

Page 1, line 17, replace "state treasurer" with "proper official"

Page 1, line 18, replace "the state" with "as provided by section 12 of article X"

Page 1, line 19, remove "treasurer"

Renumber accordingly